Northern

Division 2E Match 3 - Morpeth

Men's 100m A

Wind=
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David Storey

Samuel Gatewood
Kristopher Wong (U17)
Martin Ferguson

Rob McDonald

Dan Gittins
Men's 200m A
1 1 Rob Shipley
2 3 David Storey
3 5 Samuel Gatewood
4 2 Adam Simpson
5 4 Dan Gittins
6 6 Rob McDonald
7
8
Men's 400m A

Rob Shipley

Sean O'Hara (U17)
Martin Ferguson
Anthony Bowyer
Sam Garratt (U20)

Morpeth Harriers & /
Skyrac AC

City of York
Gateshead Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth

New Marske Harriers

Wind=
City of York
Morpeth Harriers & /
Skyrac AC
Gateshead Harriers

New Marske Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth

City of York
Morpeth Harriers & /
Gateshead Harriers
Skyrac AC

New Marske Harrier:

Denver Stretesky (U20) Wallsend/Blyth

Men's 1500m A

3

O~NOOUTAWNBRE
N O

Chris Smith

Declan Neary (U20)
Simon Lyon
Andrew Roen

Gateshead Harriers
New Marske Harriers

Morpeth Harriers & /

Men's 800m A
1 1 Joshua Schofield (U20) City of York
2 2 Callum Simpson (U20)
3 4 Sam Garratt (U20)
4 5 Connor Craig-Jackson ( Skyrac AC
5 3 Matt Waterfield (U17)
6 6 Denver Stretesky (U20) Wallsend/Blyth
7
8

Morpeth Harriers & /
City of York
Wallsend/Blyth
Gateshead Harriers

Connor Craig-Jackson ( Skyrac AC

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1 3
2 6

1
5
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Adrian Whitwam
Matthew Darbyshire
Callum Crawford
Tod Stewart

7/3/2016 9:54 PM

Morpeth Harriers & /
Wallsend/Blyth

City of York

Skyrac AC

Perf

11.3
11.3
11.5
11.7
12.3
12.7

23.1
23.5
24.0
25.1
26.6
DNF

51.4
52.8
54.0
55.8
56.2
58.3

02:02.2
02:02.4
02:05.7
02:06.2
02:07.0
02:09.3

04:07.8
04:11.2
04:13.5
04:14.4
04:17.6

09:55.4
10:59.1
11:21.6
12:11.4

Northern T&F League
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Men's 100m B

33 Kenny Harrison

22 Andrew Roen

66 Cameron Moore

55 Anthony Bowyer

11 Declan Neary (U20)

RENEN
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Men's 200m B

11 Tom Wood (U20)
33 Kenny Harrison
66 Cameron Moore
55 Anthony Bowyer
22 James Tumulty

ONOORAWNRE

Men's 400m B

33 Ryan Green (U20)
11 Mark Cage

22 Chris Nicholson
55 Adam Brooks

66 Joseph Woods
44 Phil Noble

O~NOOUDhWN PR

Men's 800m B

22 James Tumilty

33 Jacob Hopkins (U20)
55 Christopher Dove
44 Phil Noble

66 Dan Smith

11 Robert Fox (U20)
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Men's 1500m B

33 Robert Balmbra
11 Isaac Hulse (U20)
66 Craig Harmon

55 lan Cotton
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Men's 3000m S/Chase B

33 Mark Snowball
66 Jon French
11 Robert Fox (U20)
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Wind=
Morpeth Harriers & #
Gateshead Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth

Skyrac AC
City of York

Wind=
City of York
Morpeth Harriers & #
Wallsend/Blyth

Skyrac AC
Gateshead Harriers .

Morpeth Harriers & #
City of York
Gateshead Harriers .
Skyrac AC
Wallsend/Blyth

New Marske Harriers

Gateshead Harriers
Morpeth Harriers & /£
Skyrac AC

New Marske Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth

City of York

Morpeth Harriers & £
City of York
Wallsend/Blyth
Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & #
Wallsend/Blyth
City of York

Wind

Perf

11.5
11.8
11.8
121
12.3

23.1
24.0
24.7
24.8
25.1

51.7
55.0
55.1
56.1
59.1
65.4

02:11.1
02:15.0
02:22.2
02:23.8
02:25.9
02:39.9

04:15.0
05:05.7
05:17.4
06:25.8

10:25.8
11:10.6
13:26.8
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Division 2E Match 3 - Morpeth

Northern

Men's 5000m A

O~NOOUTRAWN PP

3 lan Harding

11 Joshua Schofield (U20)

5 Paul Fotherby

66 Joseph Woods

2 James Tumilty

Men's 400m Hurdles A

O~NOOUORAWNPREP

6 Daniel Njai
Adam Brooks
Mark Cage
Mark Snowball
Chris Nicholson

NwWEFE O

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Oliver Whellans (U20)

6 Daniel Njai
5 Adam Brooks
1 Mark Cage

Men's Hammer A

O~NO D WNE

5 Robert Russell
4 Stewart Hart

1 Jon Sewell

6 Paul Corrigan
3 Steven Appleby

22 Martin Ferguson

Men's Discus A

O~NO U WNPRP

1 Dan Fleming
5 Robert Russell
2 Fraser Wright

33 Steven Appleby

6 Paul Corrigan
4 Stewart Hart

Men's Javelin A

O~NOO DM WNE

D
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Peter Skirrow (U20)
Dan Sewell

Richard Kaufman
lan Cotton

Stewart Hart
Steven Appleby

7/3/2016 9:54 PM

Morpeth Harriers & /
City of York

Skyrac AC
Wallsend/Blyth

Perf

15:43.1
16:53.8
17:13.3
17:44.3

Gateshead Harriers  21:35.3

Wallsend/Blyth
Skyrac AC

City of York
Morpeth Harriers & /
Gateshead Harriers

Wind=
Gateshead Harriers
Wallsend/Blyth
Skyrac AC
City of York

Skyrac AC

New Marske Harriers
City of York
Wallsend/Blyth
Morpeth Harriers & /
Gateshead Harriers

City of York

Skyrac AC
Gateshead Harriers
Morpeth Harriers & /
Wallsend/Blyth

New Marske Harriert

Wallsend/Blyth

City of York
Gateshead Harriers
Skyrac AC

New Marske Harriert
Morpeth Harriers & #

56.9
61.9
62.7
67.9
69.8

15.5
16.0
19.4
19.8

34.20
21.34
21.16
19.93
19.59
18.90

43.78
39.78
37.27
32.76
28.20
28.13

38.43
35.74
33.98
27.81
24.07
20.80

Northern T&F League

AW
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Recor

Wind

Men's 5000m B

33 Robert Balmbra

1 Callum Crawford
55 Christopher Dove
6 Jon French

22 Chris Nicholson

O~NOOUDAWNPRE

Men's 400m Hurdles B
66 Calum Storey
33 Neil McAnany

11 Daniel Sewell
55 Tod Stewart

[NENEN

ONOORAWNRE

Men's 110m Hurdles B

22 Richard Kaufman
66 Calum Storey

O~NOOUDhWN PR

Men's Hammer B

55 lan Cotton

11 Joshua Schofield (U20)
66 Ralph Dickinson

2 Andrew Roen

33 David Swinburne

O~NO AR~ WNPRE

Men's Discus B

55 James Tate (U20)
3 Craig Charlton
44 Phil Noble

11 Jon Sewell

66 Michael Day

22 James Tumilty

NEREAX
ONOUAWN

Men's Javelin B

11 Jon Sewell

6 Michael Day

44 Phil Noble

55 Tod Stewart

22 Martin Ferguson
33 Elliott Moore (U20)

O~NO O~ WNPRE
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Morpeth Harriers & #
City of York

Skyrac AC
Wallsend/Blyth

Wind

Perf

16:46.9
17:32.1
18:12.4
18:14.8

Gateshead Harriers « 22:19.9

Wallsend/Blyth
Morpeth Harriers & #
City of York

Skyrac AC

Wind=
Gateshead Harriers .
Wallsend/Blyth

Skyrac AC

City of York
Wallsend/Blyth
Gateshead Harriers .
Morpeth Harriers & £

Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & £
New Marske Harriers
City of York
Wallsend/Blyth
Gateshead Harriers .

City of York
Wallsend/Blyth

New Marske Harriers
Skyrac AC
Gateshead Harriers
Morpeth Harriers & #

711
72.1
75.6
79.1

19.2
24.0

29.01
13.86
13.33
12.06

5.02

32.40
25.70
24.47
21.37
21.10
11.08

27.67
24.43
23.05
19.90
17.36

6.47
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Division 2E Match 3 - Morpeth

Northern

Men's Shot Putt A

O~NO U WNE

1

A NOOGOTW

Scott Lincoln
Craig Charlton
Robert Russell
Paul Corrigan
Fraser Wright
Phil Noble

Men's Long Jump A

O~NO A WNPE

6 Peter Skirrow (U20)
11 Tom Wood (U20)

3

2 .Richard Kaufman
5 Samuel Gatewood

4

David Storey

Phil Noble

Men's Triple Jump A

O~NO UL WNBE

3 David Thomas (U17)
2 Harrison Whitfield (U17) Gateshead Harriers

6

5 Samuel Gatewood
11 Declan Neary (U20)

4

Daniel Njai

Phil Noble

Men's High Jump A

O WN PP

6 Peter Skirrow (U20)
1 Thomas Flatters (U17) City of York
5 Samuel Gatewood
22 Richard Kaufman
3 David Thomas (U17)

Men's Pole Vault A

1 22 Charlie Blackett (U17)

2

1

Shaun Carter

Men's 4x100m Relay

O~NO O~ WNPRE

3

o g N P

Morpeth Harriers & AC David Storey

City of York

3 2 =
Perf ¢ = <
City of York 19.03 ™
Morpeth Harriers & / 13.48 M
Skyrac AC 11.33 ™
Wallsend/Blyth 10.56 M
Gateshead Harriers 9.67
New Marske Harriers 8.39
Wallsend/Blyth 6.39 M
City of York 6.16 ™
Morpeth Harriers & / 5.82 M
Gateshead Harriers 5.60
Skyrac AC 5.57
New Marske Harriert 4.41
Morpeth Harriers & 4 12.91 ™
12.40 M
Wallsend/Blyth 11.52
Skyrac AC 11.42
City of York 10.44
New Marske Harriers 9.89
Wallsend/Blyth 1.85 M
1.70
Skyrac AC 1.70
Gateshead Harriers 1.55
Morpeth Harriers & / 1.40
Gateshead Harriers 2.60
City of York 2.30

Sean O'Hara (U17)
Tom Flatters (U17) Kristopher Wong (U17)

Gateshead Harriers & A Oliver Whellans (U2 Martin Ferguson

Skyrac AC
Wallsend/Blyth

7/3/2016 9:54 PM

Samuel Gatewood Adam Brooks
Rob McDonald Cameron Moore

Northern T&F League

3 July 2016

Men's Shot Putt B

11 Dan Fleming

55 James Tate (U20)

33 Elliott Moore (U20)
66 Michael Day

22 Oliver Whellans (U20)
44 Stewart Hart

O~NO O WNPRE

Men's Long Jump B

1 Thomas Flatters (U17)
22 Adam Simpson

33 Hans Paulsen (U20)
66 Dan Smith

55 Anthony Bowyer

44 Stewart Hart

O~NOUDAWNE

Men's Triple Jump B

22 Charlie Blackett (U17)
1 Shaun Carter

66 Dan Smith

33 Mark Snowball

55 Anthony Bowyer

O~NO U~ WNPRE

Men's High Jump B

11 Shaun Carter

66 Calum Storey

2 Charlie Blackett (U17)
55 Adam Brooks

A WN R

Men's Pole Vault B

1 2 Richard Kaufman
2 11 Mark Cage

Kenny Harrison

Dan Sewell

Callum Simpson (U20)
Anthony Bowyer
Calum Storey

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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City of York

Skyrac AC

Morpeth Harriers & £
Wallsend/Blyth
Gateshead Harriers .
New Marske Harriers

City of York
Gateshead Harriers .
Morpeth Harriers & £
Wallsend/Blyth
Skyrac AC

New Marske Harriers

Gateshead Harriers .
City of York
Wallsend/Blyth
Morpeth Harriers & £
Skyrac AC

City of York
Wallsend/Blyth
Gateshead Harriers .
Skyrac AC

Gateshead Harriers
City of York

Mark Ware

Tom Wood (U20)
Andrew Roen
Connor Craig-Jacksc
Daniel Njai

Wind

Perf

9.91
9.49
9.49
8.44
8.16
7.50

5.85
5.56
4.63
4.49
4.27
3.99

11.97
9.53
8.81
8.01
7.37

1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45

2.60
2.10

46.5
47.7
48.2
48.6
51.0
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Northern T&F League

Division 2E Match 3 - Morpeth 5 2 = 3 July 2016 2
ivision atch 3 - Morpe £ uly £
perf ¢ = < Perf =
Men's 4x400m Relay
1 3 Morpeth Harriers & AC Ryan Green (U20) Joe Dowd (U17) Jacob Hopkins (U20) Matt Waterfield (U17 03:37.1
2 2 Gateshead Harriers & A Martin Ferguson Andrew Roen Richard Kaufman Callum Simpson (U2 03:41.7
3 6 Wallsend/Blyth Simon Lyon Denver Stretesky (U20) Peter Skirrow (U20) Daniel Njai 03:42.6
4 1 City of York Rob Shipley Declan Neary (U20) Mark Cage Isaac Hulse (U20) 03:49.9
5 5 Skyrac AC Adam Brooks Anthony Bowyer Connor Craig-Jackson (U20) Paul Fotherby 03:51.2
6
7
8
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 Coy 6 398.0 1 GH 16 1234.5
2 GH 5 365.0 2 CoYy 16 1219.0
3 MPH 4 341.0 3 MPH 12 1076.5
4 SKY 3 274.0 4 SKY 10 946.0
5 WB 2 268.0 5 WB 6 806.0
6 NMH 1 114.0 6 NMH 3 407.0
7 7
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